
Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final     26/01/2019    16:00    Viento: +0.0

1 11 Rafael Cabezon Lopez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

13/05/2003
LO7315

6 7.52

2 1149 David Lecumberri Irisarri
Grupo At Navarra

20/04/2003
NA15628

3 7.53

3 956 Alejandro Moreno Ciria
Hiber Rioja

24/05/2002
LO7519

8 7.61

4 92 Luis Perez Martinez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

07/11/2003
LO7436

5 7.69

5 48 Jorge Gonzalez Navas
CA Lexbaros Beronia

06/02/2002
LO7563

2 7.81

6 748 Javier San Juan  Garcia
Salesianos Domingo Savio

01/09/2004
LO7538

7 7.83

7 (t) Jicabai Siu Garzón Duarte
Añares-Rioja

18/02/1994
ETLR238

4 9.53

60m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final A    26/01/2019    16:15    Viento: +1.6

1 16 Angela Castiella Garcia
CA Lexbaros Beronia

07/03/2005
LO7427

6 8.25

2 66 Lorena Madorran Corral
CA Lexbaros Beronia

10/02/2004
LO7328

5 8.30

3 836 Sonia Garcia Ibañez
Atletismo Zinio Rioja

17/12/1999
LO7218

4 8.33

4 88 Alba Ortega Perez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

31/05/2003
LO7143

7 8.54

5 353 Lucia Iglesias Sarasibar
La Rioja Atletismo

04/08/2002
LO7130

2 8.57

6 350 Selene Bargo Abalos
La Rioja Atletismo

08/12/2002
LO7124

3 8.58

7 310 (t) Cristina Agbottah Dorman
Añares-Rioja

02/01/2005
ETLR243

1 8.77

37 Maria Fernandez Hurtado
CA Lexbaros Beronia

20/03/2004
LO7320

8 NP

Final B    26/01/2019    16:15    Viento: +0.3

1 78 Haizea Molins Yurrebaso
CA Lexbaros Beronia

13/05/2005
LO7423

4 8.83

2 52 Marina Goñi Cano
CA Lexbaros Beronia

09/07/2005
LO7575

6 9.20

3 110 Ana Sainz Jimenez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

15/02/2005
LO7414

3 9.28

4 47 Marta Gil Gomez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

27/08/2002
LO7346

5 9.48

5 232 (t) Marta Sota Cillero
Añares-Rioja

12/04/2007
ETLR6144

2 9.76

291 (t) Carolina Río San Martin
Añares-Rioja

14/07/2005
ETLR4101

7 DS

224 (t) Sara Berrueta Pérez
Añares-Rioja

29/11/2007
ETLR237

1 DS

296 (t) Carla Dávila  Cuesta
Añares-Rioja

12/12/2004
ETLR2721

8 NP

60m FEM. AL

PRUEBAS DE CONTROL

Logroño, 26 enero 2019

sábado, 26 enero 2019 
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Final

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final A    26/01/2019    17:00    Viento: +1.7

1 1149 David Lecumberri Irisarri
Grupo At Navarra

20/04/2003
NA15628

5 24.35

2 92 Luis Perez Martinez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

07/11/2003
LO7436

6 24.97

3 748 Javier San Juan  Garcia
Salesianos Domingo Savio

01/09/2004
LO7538

4 25.34

4 48 Jorge Gonzalez Navas
CA Lexbaros Beronia

06/02/2002
LO7563

3 25.52

5 1178 Jorge Cabeza Arraiza
Grupo At Navarra

09/01/1989
NA14784

7 25.69

Final B    26/01/2019    17:00    Viento: +1.9

1 957 Carlos Beltran Alvarez
Hiber Rioja

01/05/2002
LO7482

6 23.70

2 956 Alejandro Moreno Ciria
Hiber Rioja

24/05/2002
LO7519

7 24.24

3 11 Rafael Cabezon Lopez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

13/05/2003
LO7315

3 25.21

4 3 Samuel Alfaro Gil
CA Lexbaros Beronia

27/06/1999
LO7567

5 26.46

5 (t) Jicabai Siu Garzón Duarte
Añares-Rioja

18/02/1994
ETLR238

4 31.60

200m MASC. AL

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final     26/01/2019    17:15    Viento: +0.6

1 58 Monica Herreros Moreno
CA Lexbaros Beronia

23/04/2001
LO7129

5 27.22

2 88 Alba Ortega Perez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

31/05/2003
LO7143

6 28.04

3 353 Lucia Iglesias Sarasibar
La Rioja Atletismo

04/08/2002
LO7130

4 28.34

4 30 (e) Lorena Dobiecka 
CA Lexbaros Beronia

03/12/2003
LO7370

3 30.10

200m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
Calle Marca

Final     26/01/2019    16:30

1 23 Laura Cortes Sanchez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

24/08/2002
LO7126

6 1:00.86

2 57 Carlota Olmo Santamaría
CA Lexbaros Beronia

15/01/2003
LO 7424

3 1:03.09

3 68 Iris Martinez Martinez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

22/04/2003
LO7376

8 1:03.69

4 63 Sara Lopéz Echazarreta Salceda
CA Lexbaros Beronia

17/05/2003
LO7460

7 1:07.48

122 Celia Varea Palacios
CA Lexbaros Beronia

09/04/2003
LO7495

4 NP

56 Sandra Hernandez Armas
CA Lexbaros Beronia

07/04/2003
LO7144

5 NP

400m FEM. AL 

PRUEBAS DE CONTROL

Logroño, 26 enero 2019

sábado, 26 enero 2019 
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Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     26/01/2019    16:45

1 368 Leire Navaridas Saenz
La Rioja Atletismo

15/07/2004
LO7375

X
+0.9

4.83
+0.1

X
+0.0

4.78
+0.9

4.80
+0.0

X
+0.1

4.83
+0.1

2 331 Silvia  Gonzalez Viedma
La Rioja Atletismo

04/08/2002
LO7449

X
+1.4

4.18
+0.0

4.19
+0.6

4.17
+0.8

4.16
+0.5

4.53
+1.0

4.53
+1.0

3 30 (e) Lorena Dobiecka 
CA Lexbaros Beronia

03/12/2003
LO7370

4.49
+0.2

4.35
+0.0

2.38
+0.0

- - 4.22
+0.0

4.49
+0.2

4 385 Ines Terrazas Ruiz
La Rioja Atletismo

25/04/2003
LO7466

4.20
+0.2

4.09
+1.1

4.28
-1.4

4.25
+1.4

4.33
+0.0

X
-0.4

4.33
+0.0

5 310 (t) Cristina Agbottah Dorman
Añares-Rioja

02/01/2005
ETLR243

3.66
+0.8

4.08
-0.9

3.74
+0.1

3.92
+1.4

3.91
-0.2

4.31
+1.1

4.31
+1.1

6 110 Ana Sainz Jimenez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

15/02/2005
LO7414

4.15
+0.7

4.23
+0.0

4.21
+0.0

3.96
+0.0

4.04
+0.0

X
+0.5

4.23
+0.0

7 291 (t) Carolina Río San Martin
Añares-Rioja

14/07/2005
ETLR4101

4.09
+0.4

3.86
-0.4

3.91
+0.0

3.68
+0.9

3.80
+0.0

3.19
+1.2

4.09
+0.4

8 367 Sara Navaridas Sáenz
La Rioja Atletismo

24/04/2007
LO7559

4.08
+0.8

3.89
+0.0

3.81
+0.9

X
+1.4

4.03
+0.9

3.75
-0.4

4.08
+0.8

9 52 Marina Goñi Cano
CA Lexbaros Beronia

09/07/2005
LO7575

X
+0.8

3.61
+0.8

3.73
+0.6

3.73
+0.6

10 232 (t) Marta Sota Cillero
Añares-Rioja

12/04/2007
ETLR6144

X
+0.0

2.73
+0.5

2.46
-0.7

2.73
+0.5

11 1248 (t) Lorena Gomez Martinez
Añares-Rioja

12/07/1986
LO7532

X
+0.0

1.93
+0.3

2.10
+0.0

X
+0.3

2.10
+0.0

2.10
+0.0

78 Haizea Molins Yurrebaso
CA Lexbaros Beronia

13/05/2005
LO7423

NP

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     26/01/2019    16:00

1 840 Sara Ruiz Garcia
Atletismo Zinio Rioja

20/03/2002
LO7409

8.89 8.92 9.26 9.70 9.29 9.68 9.70

2 331 Silvia  Gonzalez Viedma
La Rioja Atletismo

04/08/2002
LO7449

8.83 X 8.56 X 8.80 X 8.83

3 88 Alba Ortega Perez
CA Lexbaros Beronia

31/05/2003
LO7143

6.88 - - 7.51 X X 7.51

4 30 (e) Lorena Dobiecka 
CA Lexbaros Beronia

03/12/2003
LO7370

6.11 6.62 X 7.12 6.67 6.93 7.12

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     26/01/2019    16:00

1 5 Rodrigo Arenzana Galilea
CA Lexbaros Beronia

01/01/2003
LO-7201

10.76 10.30 10.65 10.43 10.15 11.18 11.18

2 1002 Mario Pérez Martínez
Hiber Rioja

12/04/2003
LO7536

9.46 X 9.88 8.59 X 9.92 9.92

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor
Nombre

Club

F de Nac

Lic
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     26/01/2019    17:00

1 840 Sara Ruiz Garcia
Atletismo Zinio Rioja

20/03/2002
LO7409

30.24 X 25.95 32.06 26.49 X 32.06

Jabalina (500g) FEM.

PRUEBAS DE CONTROL

Logroño, 26 enero 2019

sábado, 26 enero 2019 
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